ECCOELEC@ AC/DC Converter
LA25-XXS(D)XX Series
Page 1 of 2
FEATURES：
■ Wide input range: 85-265VAC
■ Short-circuit protection,over current protect,over voltage protect,over

Norminal
（Vac）
Range
（Vac）
Voltage
(V1dc)
current
(mA)
Voltage
(V2dc)
current
(mA)
LA25-220S05
220 85-265
5 5000
LA25-220S12 12 2083
LA25-220S15 15 1667
LA25-220S24 24 1042
LA25-220S48 48 521
LA25-220D12 +12 1042 -12 1042
LA25-220D15 +15 833 -15 833
LA25-220D24 +24 521 -24 521
**customized accepted,pls contact sales for details**
Input Specifications
Input Voltage Range
Input Voltage Range（Vac） nominal input